FALL LEAGUE

Sep 09 -Nov 20 | Ripor, CA

18 - OPEN | POOL A

Standings
vs. Avg Avg Points
# Team Record Tied Allow Diff Prior
[18AA] CAN - Catch All 18U - - 165
[17AA] CAN - Ball Year Round - -- 100
[18AA] CAN - CenCal Athletics - - 100
[18AA] CAN - Pack Baseball 18u - -- 100
[18AA] CAN - Savages - - 100




Schedules

Teams
Game # Date USSSALive Field Score (In-Class Record)
1 Mon Sep 8 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Ball Year Round (0-0)
5:30 PM CenCal Athletics (0-0)
) Mon Sep 9 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Pack Basebali 18u (0-0)
7:30 PM Savages (0-0)
3 Wed Sep 11 Big League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca Polo Catch All 18U (2-1)
7:30 PM Pack Baseball 18y (0-0)
4 Tue Sep 17 Big League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca Polo GCanCal Athletics (0-0)
5:30 PM Sayages (0-0)
5 Tue Sep 17 Big League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca Polo Ball Year Round (0-0)
7:30 PM Catch Al 18U (2-1)
5 Wed Sep 18 Big_League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca _Polo CenCal Athlatics (0-0)
7:30 PM Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
. Mon Sep 23 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Savages (0-0)
5:30 PM Catch AlL18U (2-1)
8 Mon Sep 23 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
7:30 PM Ball Year Round (0-0)
5 Tue Sep 24 Big League Dreams - Manteca BL.D Manteca Polo Cateh Al 418U (2-1)
7:30PM CenCal Athletics (0-0)
10 Mon Sep 30 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Ball Year Roynd (0-0)
530 PM Savages (0-0)
» Mon Sep 30 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Catch All 18U (2-1)
7:30 PM Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
19 Tue Oct 1 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf GCenCal Athletics (0-0)
7:30 PM Savages (0-0)
13 Mon Oct 7 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Ball Year Round {0-0)
: 5:30 PM CenCal Athletics (0-0)
14 Wed Cct 9 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Figlds Ripon F6 Giant Turf Catch Al 18U (2-1)
5:30 PM

Savages (0-0)




Teams

Game # Date USSSALive Field Score (In-Class Record)
15 Wed Oct 9 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F6 Giant Turf Ball Year Round (0-0)
7:30 PM Pack Basaball 18u (0-0)
16 Mon Oct 14 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf CenCal Athletics (0-0)
5:30 PM Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
. Mon Oct 14 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Ball Year Round (0-0)
7:30 PM Cateh All 184 (2-1)
18 Wed Oct 16 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F6 Giant Turf Pack Baseball 18y (0-0)
7.30 PM Savages (0-0)
19 Mon Oct 21 Big League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca Polo Savages (0-0)
5:30 PM Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
20 Mon Oct 21 Big_League Dreams - Manteca BLD Manteca Polo Cateh AllL18U (2-1)
7:30 PM Ball Year Round (0-0)
Y Wed Oct 23 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F8 Giant Turf Caich All 18U (2-1)
7:30 PM CenCal Athletics (0-0)
Mon Cct 28 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon £5 Yankee Turf Cenial Athigtics (0-0)
22 5:30 PM Ball Year Round (0-0)
23 Mon Oct 28 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
7:30 PM Catch Al 18U (2-1}
o4 Wed Oct 30 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F6 Giant Turf Bavages (0-0)
7:30 PM CenCal Athletics (0-0)
o5 Mon Nov 4 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Pack Baseball 18u (0-0)
5:30 PM Cenal Athletics (0-0)
26 Mon Nov 4 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Savages (0-0)
7:30 PM Ball Year Round (0-0)
o7 Wed Nov 6 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fieids Ripon F6 Giant Turf Savages (0-0)
5:30 PM Catch Al 18U (241)
08 Mon Nov 11 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf CenCal Athletics (0-0)
5:30 PM Catch Al 18U (2-1)
29 M;gfglg\;wﬂ Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F5 Yankee Turf Pack Baseball 18y (G-0)

Ball Year Round (0-0)




Teams
Game # Date USSSALive Field Score {In-Class Record)

Wed Nov 13 Mistlin Sports Complex Mistlin Fields Ripon F6 Giant Turf Savages (0-0)
7:30 PM Ball Year Round (0-0)
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